HOLLY SAMPLES

BENJI MAY

ALEX BURRELL
BRIAN COOPER
DEREK ROBERTS
JOSH BLANKENSHIP
TAYLOR CAMPBELL
RANDY PARSONS
JIM WILSON

KEVIN MILLER

GARY MUNSON

TONY HARRIS
PAUL BUCK
RUSTY WISE

JIM TOMPSKINS
RICK COFFMAN
CHARLES MOON
JOHN GROSSL
STEVE TINCHER
DONNIE STILES

MORGAN BARCHETT
JANET STAATS

ISABELLA WHITLATCH

GRACE STAATS

LAEKYN MCLAUGHLIN

CHELSEA OWENS
JORDYNE LOCKHART
RACHELL MURPHY
MADDY JOHNSON
ABBY LANDERS
GENEVA WHITLATCH

BILL KRICHBAUM
JOSHUA MAY
NATE WOLFE
MASON HULL
ETHAN JONES

SAMMY RILEY
JACKSON MAY

2019 WVAA STATE INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

AFBHFS

AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFS

MSMBHFS

SMFS
SMFS
SMFS

SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS

YAFBHFS
YAFBHFS
YAFBHFS
YAFBHFS

YFBHFS
YFBHFS
YFBHFS
YFBHFS
YFBHFS
YFBHFS
YFBHFS

YMFS
YMFS
YMFS
YMFS
YMFS

CMFS
CMFS

292-31

300-59
300-58
300-57
300-57
300-56
299-51
298-43
298-37
INC

286-30

300-58
300-52
300-49

299-42
298-49
296-45
296-36
294-28
275-21

287-20
282-21
243-7
234-5

283-20
274-19
273-18
261-10
251-11
249-07
107-02

293-36
293-29
277-19
274-14
251-13

300-47
254-09

KIM TAYLOR
HEATHER PAYNE

NOAH WODNICKI

JOHN WHEELER
RONNIE PAYNE
CHARLES WOLFE

JIM CRAIG
BJ WORKMAN

HAROLD COGAR
JOHN GROSSL
GARY MUNSON
JIM SAPP

DON STILES

PAUL BUCK
KIRK BURROUGHS

DANIELLE FOLWELL
ANNA MCCULLOGUH
TALIA BETO

DAKOTA PARSONS

AFFS
AFFS

PRO

AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS

SSMTRAD
SSMTRAD

MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFS

SSMBHFS

SMBHFS
SMBHFS

YAFFS
YAFFS
YAFFS

YAMFS

CHRISTOPHER JACKSON YAMBHFS

CALEB EMRICK
ALEX TEMPUS

LOGAN CUNNINGHAM

KEGAN MCMULLEN
CULLEN MILLER
NOAH POOLER
WYATT HAWKINS

COURTNEY LUIKART
ALEXIS DAVIS
MIA BETO

ABBY DAVIS
JOSLYN HICKS

YAMBHFS
YAMBHFS
YAMBHFS
YAMBHFS
YAMBHFS
YAMBHFS
YAMBHFS

YFFS
YFFS
YFFS

CFBHFS
CFBHFS

MADISON GOLDSBERRY CFBHFS

MELODY JARRELL

CFBHFS

293-30
283-17

300-51

300-55
299-46
296-36

269-17
250-07

298-39
296-36
288-32
279-19

272-16

299-54
292-39

299-46
297-37
282-28

280-34

299-47
293-29
283-24
281-16
264-12
263-14
258-14
243-6

291-26
264-11
258-21

300-45
293-33
283-15
280-13



ISSAC SHOCK
BRAYDEN WHETSELL
JACOB WHETSELL
DAKOTA NUTTER
MAVRICK FLINT
MASON WILSON

CMBHFS
CMBHFS
CMBHFS
CMBHFS
CMBHFS
CMBHFS

2019 WVAA STATE INDOOR CHAMPIONSHIPS

297-33
288-18
249-08
246-11
240-08
223-07

JOSEPH CRAIG

DAX CHANCELLOR
ISAIAH CORNELL
CARSON SAUNDERS
BRANDON WATSON
CALEB TEMPUS
CHASE WAYBRIGHT
JACOB CHUTES
JAYDEN WILLIAMS
NICOLAS ISAACS
JOAH HARRIS

YMBHFS
YMBHFS
YMBHFS
YMBHFS
YMBHFS
YMBHFS
YMBHFS
YMBHFS
YMBHFS
YMBHFS
YMBHFS

292-25
271-11
270-16
257-10
257-10
242-12
239-02
201-05
199-04
193-02
190-01



